

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>21.08.2024</u>		<p>SA No.39 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Heard Mr. Siddhartha Singh, learned counsel for the appellants and Mr. Nikhil Singhal, learned counsel for the respondents.</p> <p>2. On the joint request of both the parties, list on 05.12.2024 for final hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 21.08.2024</p> <p>Pant/</p>