

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>SA No.39 of 2024</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Rajni Supyal, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Anil Anthwal, Advocate for respondent nos.1 and 2.</p> <p>The Urgency Application has been filed on the premise that it is unlisted appeal.</p> <p>In view of the urgency shown in the application, list this case on 19.06.2026.</p> <p>Urgency Application (IA No.5 of 2026) stands disposed of accordingly.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Siddhartha Sah, J.) 15.04.2026</p> <p>Ravi</p>

